
Main District Number Main District Number 516-992-7450

District Security (7AM-4PM) District Security (7AM-4PM) 516-992-7470

District Security (After 4PM) District Security (After 4PM) 516-779-4905

District Clerk Maureen Ryan 516-992-7457 maureen.ryan@plainedgeschools.org

Board of Education Board of Education 516-992-7457

Registration Registration 516-992-7420

Transportation Transportation 516-992-7490

Superintendent of Schools Dr. Edward A. Salina, Jr. 516-992-7450 edward.salina@plainedgeschools.org

Deputy Superintendent Dr. Guy J. Le Vaillant 516-992-7450 glevaillant@plainedgeschools.org

Assistant Superintendent for Business Peter Porrazo 516-992-7450 peter.porrazzo@plainedgeschools.org

Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction Lisa DePaola 516-992-7450 lisa.depaola@plainedgeschools.org

Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction Catherine Honeyman 516-992-7450 catherine.honeyman@plainedgeschools.org

Director of Facilities Brett Prochazka 516-992-7422 jbrett.prochazka@plainedgeschools.org

Director of Guidance Verdel Jones 516-992-7570 verdel.jones@plainedgeschools.org

Director of Health, Physical Education & Athletics T.J. Burke 516-992-7475 tjburke@plainedgeschools.org           

Curriculum Associate - Humanities Ananina Kletzkin 516-992-7577 ananina.kletzkin@plainedgeschools.org

Curriculum Associate - Math, Science, Technology and 

Research

Samantha Cartusciello
516-992-7571

samantha.cartusciello@plainedgeschools.org

Director of Special Education Bridget Murphy 516-992-7480 bridget.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Assistant Director of Special Education Nicole Duffy 516-992-7480 nicole.duffy@plainedgeschools.org

Plainedge High School Plainedge High School 516-992-7550

Plainedge Middle School Plainedge Middle School 516-992-7650

Charles E. Schwarting Elementary School Charles E. Schwarting Elementary School 516-992-7400

Eastplain Elementary School Eastplain Elementary School 516-992-7600

John H. West Elementary School John H. West Elementary School 516-992-7500
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